Sl.No Product Code Model Description Lock Dimension (External ) Weight
( Kgs)
Tray / Shelf /
Drawer Color List Price
1 EGLYESM015K(WH) YESM‐015K (WH) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  296 (H) x 390(W) x 320(D) mm 25 1 Tray White 835.00
2 EGLYESM020K(WH) YESM‐020K (WH) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  344 (H) x 424 (W) x 388 (D) mm 37 1 Tray RAL 9002 935.00
3 EGLYESM020 YESM‐020K (BL) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  344 (H) x 424 (W) x 388 (D) mm 37 1 Tray Blue  935.00
4 EGLYESM020K(BK) YESM‐020K (BK) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  344 (H) x 424 (W) x 388 (D) mm 37 1 Tray Black 935.00
5 EGLYESM020K(GR) YESM‐020K (GR) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  344 (H) x 424 (W) x 388 (D) mm 37 1 Tray Green 935.00
6 EGLYESM020K(RD) YESM‐020K (RD) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  344 (H) x 424 (W) x 388 (D) mm 37 1 Tray Red  935.00
7 EGLYESM031DK(BK) YES‐031DK(BK) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  520 (H) x 410(W) x 445(D) mm  57 1 Tray & 1 Shelf  Black  1,165.00
8 EGLYESM031D(BK) YES‐031D(BK) Fire Resistant Safe  Digital Only  520 (H) x 410(W) x 445(D) mm  57 1 Tray & 1 Shelf  Black  1,165.00
9 EGLYESM031DK(BL) YES‐031DK(BL) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  520 (H) x 410(W) x 445(D) mm  57 1 Tray & 1 Shelf  Blue  1,165.00
10 EGLYESM031D(BL) YES‐031D(BL) Fire Resistant Safe  Digital Only  520 (H) x 410(W) x 445(D) mm  57 1 Tray & 1 Shelf  Blue  1,165.00
11 EGLYES031DK(GR) YES‐031DK(GR) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  520 (H) x 410(W) x 445(D) mm  57 1 Tray & 1 Shelf  Green  1,165.00
12 EGLYES031DK(WH) YES‐031DK(WH) Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  520 (H) x 410(W) x 445(D) mm  57 1 Tray &  1 Shelf  White 1,165.00
13 EGLYES031D(WH) YES‐031D(WH) Fire Resistant Safe  Digital Only  520 (H) x 410(W) x 445(D) mm  57 1 Tray & 1 Shelf  White 1,165.00
17 EGLNV040(SR)FP NV‐040 (SR) FP Fire Resistant Safe  Digital with Finger Print  536 (H) x 410(W) x 445(D) mm  60 1 Tray & 1 Shelf  Red  2,620.00
18 EGLES035 ES‐035 Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  616 (H) x 491(W) x 467(D) mm 96 1 Drawer & 1 Shelf  RAL 9002 1,880.00
19 EGLSS035 SS‐035 K+K Fire Resistant Safe  2 Key Lock  616 (H) x 491(W) x 467(D) mm 96 1 Drawer & 1 Shelf  RAL 9002 1,830.00
20 EGLES045 ES‐045 Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  703 (H) x 479(W) x 467(D) mm 105 1 Drawer & 1 Shelf  RAL 9002 2,000.00
21 EGLSS045 SS‐045 K+K Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  703 (H) x 479(W) x 467(D) mm 105 1 Drawer & 1 Shelf  RAL 9002 1,950.00
22 EGLES065 ES‐065  Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  743 (H) x 549(W) x 507(D) mm 120 1 Drawer & 1 Shelf  RAL 9002 2,200.00
23 EGLSS065 SS‐065 K+K Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  743 (H) x 549(W) x 507(D) mm 120 1 Drawer & 1 Shelf  RAL 9002 2,150.00
24 EGLES080 ES‐080 Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  865 (H)x 580(W) x 507 (D) mm 185 1 Drawer &1 Shelf  RAL 9002 2,450.00
25 EGLSS080 SS‐080 K+K Fire Resistant Safe  2 Key Lock  865 (H)x 580(W) x 507(D) mm 185 1 Drawer & 1 Shelf  RAL 9002 2,400.00
26 EGLES100 ES‐100 Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  1066 (H) x 585(W)x 507(D) mm 200 1 Drawer & 2 Shelf  RAL 9002 2,900.00
27 EGLSS100 SS‐100 K+K Fire Resistant Safe  2 Key Lock  1066 (H) x 585(W)x 507(D) mm 200 1 Drawer & 2 Shelf  RAL 9002 2,850.00
28 EGLES150 ES‐150 Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  1245 (H) x 642 (W) x 630 (D) mm 285 1 Drawer & 2 Shelf  RAL 9002 3,970.00
29 EGLSS150 SS‐150 K+K Fire Resistant Safe  Two Keylock  1245 (H) x 642 (W) x 630 (D) mm 285 1 Drawer & 2 Shelf  RAL 9002 3,920.00
30 EGLES200 ES‐200 Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  1356 (H) x 737 (W) x 630 (D)mm 340 1 Drawer & 2 Shelf  RAL 9002 4,800.00
31 EGLSS200 SS‐200 K+K Fire Resistant Safe  Two Keylock  1356 (H) x 737 (W) x 630 (D)mm 340 1 Drawer & 2 Shelf  RAL 9002 4,750.00
SECURITY - STORAGE - OFFICE AUTOMATION
Price list 2022
YES SERIES
NPS SERIES
ES SERIES
EAGLE SAFES
Sl.No Product Code Model Description Lock Dimension (External ) Weight
( Kgs)
Tray / Shelf /
Drawer Color List Price
SECURITY - STORAGE - OFFICE AUTOMATION
Price list 2022
EAGLE SAFES
32 EGLES350 ES‐350 Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  1671 (H)x 737(W) x 630 (D) mm 380 1 Drawer & 3 Shelf  RAL 9002 5,800.00
33 EGLSS350 SS‐350 K+K Fire Resistant Safe  Two Keylock  1671 (H)x 737(W) x 630 (D) mm 380 1 Drawer & 3 Shelf  RAL 9002 5,750.00
34 EGLES400 ES‐400 Fire Resistant Safe  1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  1671 (H) x832 (W) x 630 (D)mm 410 1 Drawer & 3 Shelf  RAL 9002 6,850.00
35 EGLSS400 SS‐400 K+ K Fire Resistant Safe  Two Keylock  1671 (H) x832 (W) x 630 (D)mm 410 1 Drawer & 3 Shelf  RAL 9002 6,800.00
36 EGLES700 ES‐700
Fire Resistant Double Door
Safe
1 Digital  + 1 Keylock  1769 (H)x 1206 (W)x 654(D)mm 670 2 Drawer & 3 shelf   RAL 9002 9,500.00
37 EGLSS700 SS‐700 K+K
Fire Resistant Double Door
Safe
Two Keylock  1769 (H)x 1206 (W)x 654(D)mm 670 2 Drawer & 3 shelf   RAL 9002 9,450.00
38 EGE‐070(F/P)  EGE‐070 Design Fire Resistant Safe
1 Digital  + 1 Keylock +
Finger Print
694 (H)x 552(W)x 536 (D) mm 129 1 Tray and 1 Shelf 5,900.00
39 EGE‐085(F/P) EGE‐085 Design Fire Resistant Safe
1 Digital  + 1 Keylock +
Finger Print
835 (H)x 581(W)x 536 (D) mm 159 1 Tray and 1 Shelf 6,100.00
40 EGE‐100(F/P) EGE‐100 Design Fire Resistant Safe
1 Digital  + 1 Keylock +
Finger Print
988 (H)x 581(W)x 536 (D) mm 187 1 Tray and 2 Shelf 6,600.00
41 EGE‐120(F/P) EGE‐120 Design Fire Resistant Safe
1 Digital  + 1 Keylock +
Finger Print
1167 (H)x 638(W)x 675 (D) mm 278 1 Tray and 2 Shelf 7,590.00
42 EGE‐130(F/P) EGE‐130 Design Fire Resistant Safe
1 Digital  + 1 Keylock +
Finger Print
1309 (H)x 733(W)x 675 (D) mm 325 1 Tray and 2 Shelf 8,400.00
43 EGE‐170(F/P) EGE‐170 Design Fire Resistant Safe
1 Digital  + 1 Keylock +
Finger Print
1679 (H)x 733(W)x 675 (D) mm 404 1 Tray and 3 Shelf 9,600.00
44 EGLSF6804EKX SF680‐2EKX
Fire Resistant 2 Drawer Filing
cabinet with Castor
1 Digital + 1 Keylock on top
drawer only
852 (H)x 528(W)x 678 (D) mm 157 2 Drawer  RAL 9002 2,865.00
45 EGLSF6804EKX SF680‐3EKX
Fire Resistant 3 Drawer Filing
cabinet with Castor
1 Digital + 1 Keylock on top
drawer only
1216 (H)x 528(W)x 678 (D) mm 232 3 Drawer  RAL 9002 3,665.00
46 EGLSF6804EKK SF680‐4EKK
Fire Resistant 4 Drawer Filing
cabinet with castor
1 Digital + 1 Keylock  on top
drawer and single keylock
on other 3 drawers
1580 (H)x 528(W)x 678 (D) mm 308 4 Drawer  RAL 9002 4,600.00
47 EGLSF6804EKX SF680‐4EKX
Fire Resistant 4 Drawer Filing
cabinet  with Castor
1 Digital + 1 Keylock on top
drawer only
1580 (H)x 528(W)x 678 (D) mm 308 4 Drawer  RAL 9002 4,475.00
48 EGLSF6804TKX SF680‐4TKX
Fire Resistant 4 Drawer Filing
cabinet with castor
Two Keylock on Top drawer  1580 (H)x 528(W)x 678 (D) mm 308 4 Drawer  RAL 9002 4,190.00
49 EGLSF6804TKK SF680‐4TKK
Fire Resistant 4 Drawer Filing
cabinet with castor
2 Keylocks  on top drawer
and single keylock on other
3 drawers
1580 (H)x 528(W)x 678 (D) mm 308 4 Drawer  RAL 9002 4,400.00
FILING CABINETS
EGE SERIES WITH FINGER PRINT
Sl.No Product Code Model Description Lock Dimension (External ) Weight
( Kgs)
Tray / Shelf /
Drawer Color List Price
SECURITY - STORAGE - OFFICE AUTOMATION
Price list 2022
EAGLE SAFES
50 EGLSF7504TKX SF750‐4TKX
Fire Resistant 4 Drawer Filing
cabinet without  castor
Two Keylock on Top drawer  1580 (H)x 528(W)x 748 (D) mm 290 4 Drawer  RAL 9002 4,500.00
51 EGLSC‐300 SC‐300 Eagle Cash Drawer  1 Key lock  155 (H)x  366(W)x  249(D) mm 4 295.00
52 EGLSC‐2000 SC‐2000 Eagle Cash Drawer  1 Key lock  160 (H)x  330(W)x  415(D) mm 5 295.00
53 EGLSC‐3000 SC‐3000 Eagle Cash Drawer  1 Key lock  205 (H)x  330(W)x  415(D) mm 5.5 295.00
54 EGLSDS‐02E SDS‐02E Despositary Safe  Digital Lock  698.5 (H)x  340(W)x  431.8(D) mm 76 3,390.00
  * Castor(74mm) is included into the height of the fire resistant safe size.
Effective 01‐01‐2022
CASH DRAWERS
DEPOSITARY SAFE